Resolution in x (um) for PV

Ratio

Resolution in y (um) for PV

Ratio

Resolution in z (um) for PV

Ratio

10?

10

0 30 40 50

60

70 80

Simulated interactions

Resolution In X (um)

Ratio

=
o
R

0.95k
2

0

50 60 70 80
Simulated interactions

Ratio Resolution In x tor merged vertices (Um)

10°E

10?

L
1.UD!

40

50

80

70

80

Simulated interactions

—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global _mkFit10000__RECO
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global _mkFit1000__RECO

..........

J..Ul_ l N | N l N | N | N

| SERPRRR e
0.95L

2

0 30 40 50

60

70 80

Simulated interactions

10?

10

1.UD!

0 30 40 50

60

70 80

Simulated interactions

Ratio Resolution In 'y (Um)

Resoluton In z (um)

Ratio

10%k::

50 60 70 80
Simulated interactions

L.UD!

930

30

50 60 70 80
Simulated interactions

Ratio Resolution In y tor merged vertices (um)

Ratio Resolution In z tor merged vertices (um)

10?

30

40

50

60

70

80

Simulated interactions

10°

10°E

40

50

80

70

80

Simulated interactions



	Contents
	Page 1


